Highly Collectible Treasures and Estate Finds

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 19 9:00pm ET

Lot

79066
9000
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9003
9004
9005
9006
9007

9008
9009
9010

9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9027
9028
9029
9030

Title

Pretty Goldtone Costume Jewelry
100 Miscellaneous Foreign Coins
180 Pennies (Some Wheat)
180 Pennies (Some Wheat)
180 Pennies (Some Wheat)
100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins
100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins
100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins

Assorted Tokens, Nickels & Buffalo Nickels,
1994 University of Georgia Coin

Canadian Paper Money
Civil War Bullets & Black Polished Stone

Commernerative 1977 Coin Set with Sample
One Dollar Coin.

U.S Coins (1) Sacgjewca# 1.00

U.S. Coins

Talons Jersey/Costume

Wall Hanging featuring Indianapolis Attractions
Miscellaneous Pewter

Silver Plated Water & Wine Goblets

Two Purses

Vintage Silver Plated Flatware

Minolta SRT 101

Vintage Trumpet

Maharaja Sitar

Classic Rail Train Set

Decorative/Engraved Pewter

Pewter Plates & Creamer/Sugar

Silver Plated Chargers

Corning Ware Coffee or Tea Maker

Vintage Men's Accessories

Miscellaneous Silver Plated Items

Very Large Assortment of Handwritten Letters
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 26 9:00pm ET

Lot

9031
9032
9033
9037

9038
9039
9040
9041
9042
9043
9044
9045

9046
9047

9048
9049
9050
9051
9052
9053
9054
9055
9056
9057
9058
9059
9060
9061
9062
9063

Title

(2) Asian Vases

Brief Case

8" Survival / Hunting Knife

Scrapbooks, Autographed Football Pictures and
More

Toys & More Toys

Vintage Records/Calendar
Farmhouse Vintage Wooden Clock
Small Mahogany Wall Curio Cabinet
Asian Carved Decor

Pewter & Silver-Plated Platters
Bavarian China Set

Vintage Ringling Bros. Decorative Platter With
1917 Model T

Zane Grey Hardback 1st Editions & Paperbacks

Heirloom-Snug-In-A-Rug Fine Porcelain SET
OF 6

Colorful Clown Ceramic Decor

Ceramic Vintage Bowl & Pitcher
Decorative Floral Tea Strainer

Misc, Vintage Jewelry # 1

Mis. Costume Jewelry # 2

Faux Pearl Jewelry Lot

Mis. Faux Pearl Jewelry Lot # 2

Green, Gold and Pearl Costume Jewelry
Mis. Costume Jewelry # 3

Misc. Faux Pearl and Beaded Costume Jewelry
Vintage Brooches - 5

Vintage Jewelry For Men

Shiny Costume Jewelry

Mis. Costumes Jewelry in a Treasure Box
Fun Costume Jewelry

3 Watches & More



Lot

9064
9065
9066

9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073
9074
9075

Title

7 Women's Watches
(3) Watches/ & (3) Your Colored Stone Sources

Misc Jewelry / Mini Jewelry Box & Anker
Silver Packet Watch

(2) Watches/ Pearl & Sterling Ring
Costume Jewelry Groupings

Assorted Costume Jewelry

Assorted Costume Jewelry

Turquoise Jewelry

Faux Pearls & Silver Watch and Bracelet
Misc. Costume-Jewelry

Jewelry Assorted (Costume)

Group of 9 Women's Watches

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:
Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be

deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.
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Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mileradius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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