

## **Highly Collectible Treasures and Estate Finds**

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Jul 19 9:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 26 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
79066	Pretty Goldtone Costume Jewelry	9031	(2) Asian Vases
9000	100 Miscellaneous Foreign Coins	9032	Brief Case
9001	180 Pennies (Some Wheat)	9033	8" Survival / Hunting Knife
9002	180 Pennies (Some Wheat)	9037	Scrapbooks, Autographed Football Pictures and
9003	180 Pennies (Some Wheat)		More
9004	100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins	9038	Toys & More Toys
9005	100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins	9039	Vintage Records/Calendar
9006	100 Miscellaneous Foreign coins	9040	Farmhouse Vintage Wooden Clock
9007	Assorted Tokens, Nickels & Buffalo Nickels,	9041	Small Mahogany Wall Curio Cabinet
	1994 University of Georgia Coin	9042	Asian Carved Decor
9008	Canadian Paper Money	9043	Pewter & Silver-Plated Platters
9009	Civil War Bullets & Black Polished Stone	9044	Bavarian China Set
9010	Commernerative 1977 Coin Set with Sample One Dollar Coin.	9045	Vintage Ringling Bros. Decorative Platter With 1917 Model T
9011	U.S Coins (1) Sacajewca # 1.00	9046	Zane Grey Hardback 1st Editions & Paperbacks
9012	U.S. Coins	9047	Heirloom-Snug-In-A-Rug Fine Porcelain SET
9013	Talons Jersey/Costume		OF 6
9014	Wall Hanging featuring Indianapolis Attractions	9048	Colorful Clown Ceramic Decor
9015	Miscellaneous Pewter	9049	Ceramic Vintage Bowl & Pitcher
9016	Silver Plated Water & Wine Goblets	9050	Decorative Floral Tea Strainer
9017	Two Purses	9051	Misc, Vintage Jewelry # 1
9018	Vintage Silver Plated Flatware	9052	Mis. Costume Jewelry # 2
9019	Minolta SRT 101	9053	Faux Pearl Jewelry Lot
9020	Vintage Trumpet	9054	Mis. Faux Pearl Jewelry Lot # 2
9021	Maharaja Sitar	9055	Green, Gold and Pearl Costume Jewelry
9022	Classic Rail Train Set	9056	Mis. Costume Jewelry # 3
9023	Decorative/Engraved Pewter	9057	Misc. Faux Pearl and Beaded Costume Jewelry
9024	Pewter Plates & Creamer/Sugar	9058	Vintage Brooches - 5
9025	Silver Plated Chargers	9059	Vintage Jewelry For Men
9027	Corning Ware Coffee or Tea Maker	9060	Shiny Costume Jewelry
9028	Vintage Men's Accessories	9061	Mis. Costumes Jewelry in a Treasure Box
9029	Miscellaneous Silver Plated Items	9062	Fun Costume Jewelry
9030	Very Large Assortment of Handwritten Letters	9063	3 Watches & More

Lot	Title
9064	7 Women's Watches
9065	(3) Watches / & (3) Your Colored Stone Sources
9066	Misc Jewelry / Mini Jewelry Box & Anker Silver Packet Watch
9067	(2) Watches / Pearl & Sterling Ring
9068	Costume Jewelry Groupings
9069	Assorted Costume Jewelry
9070	Assorted Costume Jewelry
9071	Turquoise Jewelry
9072	Faux Pearls & Silver Watch and Bracelet
9073	Misc. Costume-Jewelry
9074	Jewelry Assorted (Costume)

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

9075

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Group of 9 Women's Watches

## **IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:**

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**